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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Josephine Gallo4539
CGA

9.275 9.550 9.7259.550 38.100
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah Allen4515
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.600 9.7759.400 37.875
2 1 3 1 2 

2 

Victoria Bradley4536
CGA

9.050 9.575 9.5509.500 37.675
3 2 2 3 3 

3 

Nikita Raj4509
Airborne

8.600 9.050 9.2759.350 36.275
7 6 4 4 4 

4 

Olivia Zanni4559
Extreme

8.975 8.950 9.0509.100 36.075
5 8 6 6 5 

5 

Kiara Lopez4552
Extreme

8.800 9.500 8.6259.050 35.975
6 4 8 10 6 

6 

Olivia Batson4548
Extreme

9.000 9.000 8.7758.950 35.725
4 7 10 8 7 

7 

Vicky Hsu4550
Extreme

8.250 9.100 9.1759.025 35.550
13 5 9 5 8 

8 

Makena Brock4517
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.775 8.7509.250 35.175
8 10 5 9 9 

9 

Brianna Peck4553
Extreme

8.350 8.925 8.3509.075 34.700
10T 9 7 13 10 

10 

Emily Palley4525
Byers Roseville

8.375 8.575 8.5758.750 34.275
9 12 12 11 11 

11 

Sarah Arnaud4516
Byers Roseville

8.200 8.725 8.8008.500 34.225
14 11 14 7 12 

12 

Alex Maki4523
Byers Roseville

8.350 8.375 8.3008.825 33.850
10T 13 11 14 13 

13 

Lianess Williams4557
Extreme

8.350 8.025 8.5258.625 33.525
10T 14 13 12 14 

14 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


